Bagan Temple Marathon 2016

Name

Chainarong Keratiyutwong
Thu Rein Lin

Bo Bo Zaw Chit Hlaing
Ko Ko Thet

Tin Aung Khine

Prin Tippayagosai

James Lawrence Wagstaff
Myat Thu

Khaung Myat

Emerson Duncan Howard
Shakif Mustaffa

Aung Thiha Thein

Maw Maw Myaing

Eiji Motoki

Kazushi Takahashi

Kyaw Myo Aung

Patpong Wetyanon
Steven Catlin

Saw A Bo Gray

Nyi Min Lwin

Prapas Rattanapas

Zaw Min Aung

Wai Lin Khant

Aung Myo Myint

Results
Bagan Temple 10 km: Men
Rnk Raceno
1 526
2 518
3 519
4 507
5 512
6 527
7 530
8 515
9 513
10 529
11 504
12 514
13 511
14 503
15 502
16 508
17 525
18 505
19 516
20 509
21 524
22 506
23 517
24 523
25 510

Hein Lat

Nation
Thailand
Myanmar
Myanmar
Myanmar
Myanmar
Thailand
United States
Myanmar
Myanmar
Netherlands
Malaysia
Myanmar
Myanmar
Japan
Japan
Myanmar
Thailand
Australia
Myanmar
Myanmar
Thailand
Myanmar
Myanmar
Myanmar
Myanmar

NetTime
0:51:04
0:53:14
0:55:24
0:58:33
1:03:11
1:03:56
1:03:59
1:07:12
1:07:58
1:08:55
1:11:38
1:12:27
1:13:35
1:17:02
1:17:05
1:17:36
1:20:39
1:22:15
1:31:58
1:31:54
1:34:22
1:34:24
1:45:44
1:51:02
1:52:25

OffTime
0:51:07
0:53:23
0:55:33
0:59:32
1:03:36
1:03:58
1:04:15
1:07:24
1:08:22
1:09:12
1:11:55
1:12:41
1:14:00
1:17:56
1:17:59
1:18:35
1:20:44
1:22:58
1:32:12
1:32:53
1:34:30
1:35:05
1:45:54
1:51:13
1:52:42

Printed at 27-11-2016 13:49:36



Bagan Temple Marathon 2016

Bagan Temple 10 km: Women

Results

Rnk Raceno
1 F627
2 F609
3 F620
4 F629
5 F626
6 F622
7 F661
8 F602
9 522
10 F653
11 F605
12 F616
13 F601
14 F604
15 F662
16 F615
17 F618
18 F608
19 F637
20 F641
21 F603
22 F658
23 F621
24 F645
25 F655
26 F634
27 F606
28 F625
29 F644
30 F659
31 F619
32 F635
33 F643
34 F651
35 F624
36 F630
37 F660
38 F638
39 F636
40 F623
41 F612
42 F611
43 F607
44 F646
45 F640
46 F412
47 F656
48 F654
49 F650
50 F648
51 F628
52 F657
53 F614
54 F613
55 F647
56 F402
57 F610

Name

Liu Wai Yan

Natalie Kennedy
Emily Doss

Tamara Jean Ahlberg
Elisabeth Danielsson Ferraton
Chenyan LI

Caylei Tisbury Vogelzang
San San Yvonne Soh
Cherry Khine

Khin Hnin Htat

Hnin Yi Thet

Anna Kennan

Claire Elisabeth Smith
Thamarai Maniam
Shwe Yamin Oo
Karin Montan

Akiko Takahashi
Andrea Wong

Zun Pwint Aung

Khin Khin Win

Siow Keng Joanne Goh
Nichakorn Paoliang
Haley Doss

Myat Thiri Khaing
Zon Poe Oo

Su Phyo Aung
Henriette Thomas
Anne Marie Parnell
Kay Khine Kyaw
Susan Murray
Patricia Doss

Khin Thida Win
Ingyin Zaw

Nyein Pyae Sone
Elena Watt

Hnin Shwe Zin Hlaing
Teresa Lyn Woo
Yuzana Khin Maung
Cho Mar Thin
Marie-Helene Brigitte Madeleine Jerome
Else Mari Kyrkjebo
Esther De Haan

Sara Elizabeth Collins
Thet Nanda Swan
Yumon Yee Aung
Angela Di Benedetto
Jue Myat Chal Oo
Phyu Phyu Khin

Win Thiri Naing

Kyi Mon Thant
Gisella Harrold

Pwint Yee Cho
Samantha O'Meara
Daniela Britton
Thandar Thein
Jennifer Fuller

Karin Motteram

Nation
Hong Kong
United States
United States
United States
Sweden
China

United States
Singapore
Myanmar
Myanmar
Singapore
Australia
Great Britain
Singapore
Myanmar
Sweden
Japan
Canada
Myanmar
Myanmar
Singapore
Thailand
United States
Myanmar
Myanmar
Myanmar
United Arab Emirates
Great Britain
Myanmar
United States
United States
Myanmar
Myanmar
Myanmar
Australia
Myanmar
United States
Myanmar
Myanmar
France
Norway
Netherlands
Canada
Myanmar
Myanmar
Italy
Myanmar
Myanmar
Myanmar
Myanmar
Germany
Myanmar
Australia
Brazil
Myanmar
United States
Denmark

NetTime
0:50:49
0:50:48
0:53:29
0:56:23
0:56:38
0:57:29
0:58:17
0:59:38
1:04:23
1:04:23
1:06:58
1:09:13
1:09:14
1:10:03
1:10:35
1:11:16
1:11:46
1:17:23
1:17:35
1:17:55
1:19:17
1:20:40
1:20:07
1:21:54
1:22:06
1:22:20
1:25:16
1:25:54
1:26:17
1:26:38
1:27:15
1:28:00
1:32:26
1:31:57
1:33:42
1:33:12
1:34:25
1:34:10
1:34:11
1:35:59
1:35:53
1:35:54
1:35:49
1:40:19
1:42:14
1:42:42
1:44:05
1:44:25
1:43:51
1:45:45
1:47:21
1:52:27
1:59:55
1:59:56
1:59:58
2:15:09
1:24:40

OffTime
0:51:16
0:51:24
0:54:17
0:56:59
0:57:02
0:57:29
0:59:12
0:59:55
1:04:31
1:04:31
1:07:12
1:09:46
1:09:56
1:10:20
1:10:35
1:11:53
1:12:36
1:18:06
1:18:35
1:18:46
1:19:34
1:20:44
1:20:57
1:22:05
1:22:18
1:23:14
1:25:40
1:26:28
1:26:29
1:27:10
1:28:05
1:29:01
1:32:39
1:32:43
1:34:16
1:34:17
1:34:53
1:35:10
1:35:10
1:36:02
1:36:30
1:36:31
1:36:37
1:40:30
1:43:05
1:43:16
1:44:14
1:44:36
1:44:37
1:46:31
1:48:03
1:52:43
2:00:36
2:00:36
2:00:52
2:16:16
5:08:32

Printed at 27-11-2016 13:49:36



